Ladies League Diamonds 2024 Fixtures - Basingstoke Town Jubilee

04 June

11 June
18 June
25 June
02 July
09 July
16 July
30 July
06 August
13 August

Ladies League Sapphires 2024 Fixtures - Basingstoke Town Fairfields
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Fairfields
Robins
Andover
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Old Basing
Kingsclere
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Fairfields
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